

21

Divya Jayoti Cent.

~~Divya Jayoti Cent.~~
Cent of Pic. M. from N. H. 8 to Phujga P. N. H. Vill. De. 1000

Divya P. N. H.

New Meint. Polling - 3054

E. E. R. W. D. W. N. H. - Phujga P. N. H.

Divya Cent.

11/11

A. E. K. N. H. -

S. D. Division

W. N. H. - 1000

N. H. 8/27317

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri... Baban Ramn A.E.- R.W.C
Work Sub-Div..... Kutumba.....

YK 210081
10/7/20
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Aurangabad

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

E.E. - A. E. -

DIVISION.

A.E. Kutumba

SUB-DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

2737
231456

Name of officer

Sri Baban Ramn A.E.

Kutumba

Date of form given

1st on A/C BUI

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:- const ⁿ of PL Road					
from NH-28 to Bhuiy Bigha					
vill Dihari					
Agency:- Divya Syoti const ⁿ :					
Agreement No -					
Date of work start:-					
Date of completion:-					
Measurement					

(1) clearing and Grubbing
 Road land complete.

2x 10 x 30 x 1.0 =	600.00
2x 10 x 30 x 1.0 =	600.00
2x 10 x 30 x 1.0 =	600.00
2x 10 x 30 x 1.0 =	600.00
2x 3 x 30 x 1.0 =	180.00
2x 1 x 10 x 1.0 =	20.00
	2600.00 m ³
	= 0.26 hect.

(2) providing tank
 coat complete job

10 x 30 x 3.75 =	1125.00 m ²
10 x 30 x 3.75 =	1125.00 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		10	30	3.75	= 1125.00 m ²
		10	30	3.75	= 1125.00 m ²
		3	30	3.75	= 337.50 m ²
		1	10	3.75	= 37.50 m ²
					4875.00 m ²
5% of 4875.00					= 243.75 m ²

(3). providing M.S.S.
complete job

		10	30	3.75	= 1125.00 m ²
		10	30	3.75	= 1125.00 m ²
		10	30	3.75	= 1125.00 m ²
		10	30	3.75	= 1125.00 m ²
		3	30	3.75	= 337.50 m ²
					-

		1	10	3.75	= 37.50 m ²
					4875.00 m ²
5% of 4875.00					= 243.75 m ²

(4). providing brick

					1125.00 m ²
		10	30	3.75	= 1125.00 m ²
		10	30	3.75	= 1125.00 m ²
		10	30	3.75	= 1125.00 m ²
		10	30	3.75	= 1125.00 m ²
		3	30	3.75	= 337.50 m ²
		1	10	3.75	= 37.50 m ²
					4875.00 m ²

(5). providing S.D.B.C

					complete job
		10	30	3.75	× 0.025 = 28.125 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
$10 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 =$					$28.125 m^3$
$10 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 =$					$28.125 m^3$
$10 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 =$					$28.125 m^3$
$3 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 =$					$8.4375 m^3$
$1 \times 10 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 =$					$0.9375 m^3$
					$121.88 m^3$

(6). providing kilometre
stone comp. job

(i) kilometre stone = 2 NOS

(ii) 200 m stone = 6 NOS

(7). providing Direction
and place identification
sign board comp. job

$2 \times 1.20 \times 0.80 = 1.92 m^2$

(8). providing traffic
sign comp. job

(i) 600 mm equilateral $\Delta = 30.00 NOS$

(ii) 600 mm circular = 8.00 NOS

(iii) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular = 33.00 NOS

(9). providing boundary
pillar complete.

= 36 NOS

(10). providing planting
of trees comp. job

= 65 NOS.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) clearing & grubbing					
Road land complete.					
TMB P-1, I-1					
0.26 Hect @ Rs 49496.70/Hect Rs 12869=100					
(2). providing tack					
coat comp. job					
TMB P-1 to 2 I-2.					
243.75 m ² @ Rs 14.06/m ² Rs 3427=100					
(3). providing M.S.S					
comp. job					
TMB P-2, I-3					
2. 243.75 m ² @ Rs 198.95/m ² Rs 48494=100					
(4). providing tack					
coat comp. job					
TMB P-2, I-4					
4875.00 m ² @ Rs 11.79/m ² Rs 57476=100					
(5). providing S.D.B.C					
comp. job					
TMB P-2 to 3, I-5					
121.88 m ³ @ Rs 9777.49/m ³ Rs 1191924=100					
(6). providing kilometre					
stone comp. job					
TMB P-3, I-6					
(i) kilometre stone					
2 NO @ Rs 2294.02/NO Rs 4588=100					
(ii) 200 m stone B.F. Rs					
6 NO @ Rs 633.10/NO Rs 3799=100					
Continuation					
B.F. Rs 1322577=100					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	B	D
				BF RJ 1322577=00
(7). providing direction and place identification traffic				
sign board comp job				
TMB P-3, I-B 1-8				
(i) 600 mm equilateral Δ				
30 NOS @ Rs 3792.99 / NOS RJ 113790=00				
(ii) 600 mm circular				
8 NOS @ Rs 3959.66 / NOS RJ 31679=00				
(iii) 600 x 150 mm Rectangular				
33.50 NOS @ Rs 3821.43 / NOS RJ 126107=00				
(8). providing direction and place identification				
sign board comp job				
TMB P-3, I-7				
1.92 M ² @ Rs 13081.34 / M ² RJ 25116=00				
(9). providing boundary pillar comp job				
TMB P-3, I-7				
36 NOS @ Rs 507.04 / NOS RJ 18253=00				
(10). providing planting of trees comp job				
65 NOS @ Rs 800.30 / NOS RJ 52020=00				
(11). providing Road marking comp job				
TMB P-4, I-11				
260.00 M ² @ Rs 735.40 / M ² RJ 191204=00				
(12). providing logo project comp job				
4 NOS @ Rs 9342.64 / NOS RJ 373712=00				
				BF RJ 1918117=00

Continuation

11.11.2020

Scanned with CamScanner